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Hillside 

Hillside Burglary - 
Residential 

LAKE ROAD The informant was at home when someone 
tried her door handle 

15/08/2021 
23:00:00 

15/08/2021 
23:17:00 

Hillside Burglary - 
Residential 

ETHELBERT ROAD By unknown suspects attempting to enter 
the venue via the rear doors before 
decamping. 

16/08/2021 
15:00:00 

21/08/2021 
08:30:00 

Hillside Burglary - 
Residential 

WOODSIDE Suspect has possibly let himself into 
address without consent and taken some 
bank cards 

19/08/2021 
00:01:00 

  

 


