## Hillside

Hillside	Burglary -	LAKE ROAD	The informant was at home when someone	15/08/2021	15/08/2021
	Residential		tried her door handle	23:00:00	23:17:00
Hillside	Burglary -	ETHELBERT ROAD	By unknown suspects attempting to enter	16/08/2021	21/08/2021
	Residential		the venue via the rear doors before	15:00:00	08:30:00
			decamping.		
Hillside	Burglary -	WOODSIDE	Suspect has possibly let himself into	19/08/2021	
	Residential		address without consent and taken some	00:01:00	
			bank cards		